
School Coach Email
Academy of the Holy Names Ariana Newman anewman@holynamestpa.org 
Alonso Mike Wagner mmwagner4@msn.com

Aubrey Rogers Emily Raech eraech0420@gmail.com 

Barron Collier Robert Musitano musitanor@hotmail.com

Berkeley Prep Bart Wagner wagnebar@berkeleyprep.org

Bishop Verot Lauren Lockard lauren.lockard@bvhs.org

Boca Ciega High School Christine Vandewalle vandewalle@pcsb.org

Bloomingdale Andrew Madden Andrew.Madden@hcps.net

Bradenton Christian Pat Cassella patcassella@hotmail.com

Calvary Christian High School Natalie Wall wall.natalie@cchs.us 

Canterbury Liz Corrente lcorrente@canterburyfortmyers.org
Cape Coral Dianne Kimble DianneMK@leeschools.net

Cardinal Mooney Harvey Stuckey hstuckey@cmhs-sarasota.org

Clearwater Central Catholic Nicole Sirota Plotnikov nicole.sirotaplotnikov@hotmail.com
CSN Brett Queener weldonqueener@gmail.com

Countryside Erin Overall, AD overalle@pcsb.org

Cypress Creek/Clearwater Jason Alvis jalvis@pasco.k12.fl.us
Cypress Creek/Clearwater Jason Alvis jase.alvis@gmail.com

Cypress Lake Betty Rodriguez, AD BettyR@LeeSchools.net

Durant Tanya Skjefte Tanya.Skjefte@hcps.net

East Lake Thomas Shankle shanklet@pcsb.org

Estero Doug Beck douglassb@leeschools.net

Fort Myers Jordan St. Clair JordanMS@LeeSchools.net

Freedom Brad Stone bstone61@tampabay.rr.com

Gateway  Charter Ginny Thompson gatewaygirlslacrosse@gmail.com 

Gulf Coast Lynn Garrison garrison_lynnm@yahoo.com

IMG Academy Shannon O'Neil shannon.o'neil@img.com

Immokalee Ashley Irizarry irizaa1@collierschools.com

Lakewood Ranch High School Blair Woods blairoid2002@yahoo.com 

Land O'Lakes Alix Baldini abaldini@pasco.k12.fl.us

Largo High School Steven Arfaras arfarass@pcsb.org

Lely Brad Bissell bradbissell@comcast.net

Manatee Jeff McGuigan jmpenlax@gmail.com 

Marco Island Academy Kyle Ginther kginther@marcoislandacademy.org

Mitchell Mandi Davis mandidavis23@gmail.com

Naples Jayson Saunders saundj@collierschools.com

Naples Jayson Saunders jayson.saunders@gmail.com

Newsome Erin Ebert ejfitzgerald7@gmail.com

Northeast High School Victoria McCarl mccarlvj@vcu.edu

Northside Christian (St. Petersburg) Lisa Watts lisa.watts@ncsschools.com

Osceola High School Joanne Derenzo derenzoj@pcsb.org

Out of Door Academy Kate Leavell kateleavell@gmail.com

Palm Harbor University High Greg Pozun pozung@pcsb.org

Palmetto Ridge Jamie Flatley flatj@collierschools.com

Parrish Oz Stetler stetlero@manateeschools.net

Pasco High School Daryl Nobles dnobles@pasco.k12.fl.us

Plant Jayne Chapman j.chapmans@verizon.net

Plant Marisa Colacino marisa.colacino13@gmail.com

River Ridge Lindsey Hoskins linseyhoskins@gmail.com

Riverdale Kathleen Muller kathleenamul@leeschools.net

Riverview Ashley McCleod agraym@gmail.com

Robinson Sophia Damore damoresophia4@gmail.com

Sarasota High School Heather Ballew hhballew@gmail.com 

Sarasota Military Academy Kat kat 5394@yahoo.com

Sickles Morgan Basler mblax5@gmail.com

St. Petersburg Tim McGoff timothymcgoff@hotmail.com

St. Petersburg Catholic High School Kaytie Shea kshea@spchs.org

St. Stephens Alezis Whitmore awhitmore@saintstephens.org

Steinbrenner Ed Kay edward_kay@verizon.net 

Sunlake Jennifer Haynes jmhaynes@pasco.k12.fl.us

Tampa Catholic Pete Mastro jovnic9198@gmail.com 

Venice Patrick Egan pateganlacrosse@yahoo.com 

Village School (Naples) Andrew Miranti,AD amiranti@tvsnaples.org

Wesley Chapel Melissa Thompson rthompson@pasco.k12.fl.us

Wharton Tom Fitzsimon thomasfitzsimon@yahoo.com 

Wiregrass Ranch Jennifer Schweigert jschweig@pasco.k12.fl.us

Angeline Academy Claire Dunlap cdunlap@pasco.k12.fl.us
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